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Smoking Ice Race

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Skeleton / 27.01.2024

Rg Club Pilot / Mannschaft 50m Wall Sunny Horse Tree Sachs Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Laufzeit Total Diff

1 Bostock Laurence 4.89 (1) 17.21 (1) 27.55 (1) 40.60 (1) 50.56 (1) 1:00.65 (1) 49.927 (1) 102.018 (1) 134.001 (2) 1:08.64 (1) 1:08.64

2 Densley Kane 4.90 (2) 17.47 (3) 28.01 (3) 41.21 (3) 51.33 (2) 1:01.60 (2) 49.187 (2) 100.231 (3) 132.221 (4) 1:09.70 (2) 1:09.70 1.06 1.06

3 SMBC Buff Valentino 5.49 (7) 18.36 (7) 28.92 (6) 42.13 (6) 52.11 (4) 1:02.22 (4) 46.884 (7) 101.338 (2) 134.016 (1) 1:10.13 (3) 1:10.13 0.43 1.49

4 Alvarez Matt 4.96 (3) 17.43 (2) 27.86 (2) 41.18 (2) 51.52 (3) 1:02.09 (3) 49.128 (3) 98.225 (5) 128.093 (11) 1:10.51 (4) 1:10.51 0.38 1.87

5 Atkin Pat 4.98 (4) 17.79 (4) 28.54 (5) 41.99 (5) 52.22 (5) 1:02.51 (5) 48.378 (4) 98.682 (4) 132.575 (3) 1:10.63 (5) 1:10.63 0.12 1.99

6 Wilson Alex 5.19 (5) 17.84 (5) 28.35 (4) 41.81 (4) 52.28 (6) 1:02.83 (6) 48.180 (5) 96.871 (10) 129.758 (8) 1:11.13 (6) 1:11.13 0.50 2.49

7 Fassnidge Isabella 5.33 (6) 18.33 (6) 29.12 (7) 42.66 (7) 53.05 (7) 1:03.43 (7) 47.138 (6) 97.404 (6) 131.363 (5) 1:11.53 (7) 1:11.53 0.40 2.89

8 Curtis Kelly 5.70 (10) 18.82 (10) 29.54 (8) 43.00 (8) 53.34 (8) 1:03.73 (8) 45.891 (10) 97.237 (8) 129.859 (7) 1:12.05 (8) 1:12.05 0.52 3.41

9 SMBC Buff Flurin 5.73 (11) 18.88 (11) 29.68 (9) 43.27 (9) 53.69 (9) 1:04.16 (9) 45.825 (11) 97.083 (9) 130.062 (6) 1:12.41 (9) 1:12.41 0.36 3.77

10 Walker Regan 5.55 (8) 18.73 (8) 29.71 (10) 43.55 (10) 54.25 (10) 1:04.94 (10) 46.487 (8) 94.650 (11) 128.642 (10) 1:13.28 (10) 1:13.28 0.87 4.64

11 SMBC Kunz Oliver 5.88 (12) 19.21 (12) 30.08 (12) 43.92 (12) 54.71 (12) 1:05.50 (11) 45.039 (12) 93.648 (12) 127.061 (12) 1:14.02 (11) 1:14.02 0.74 5.38

12 Kidd Leah 5.59 (9) 18.79 (9) 29.72 (11) 43.68 (11) 54.70 (11) 1:05.65 (12) 46.389 (9) 92.048 (13) 126.660 (13) 1:14.17 (12) 1:14.17 0.15 5.53

13 Bland Ashlyn 7.43 (13) 21.23 (13) 32.13 (13) 45.80 (13) 56.15 (13) 1:06.58 (13) 42.138 (13) 97.342 (7) 129.334 (9) 1:14.89 (13) 1:14.89 0.72 6.25




